Saturday, December 9

East Moline Christian School

Pool A- Cathedral, Galesburg, Trinity

Pool B- Arthur, Berean, East Moline

Game 1

Game 2

Game 3

Game 4

Game 5

Game 6

Game 7

Game 8

Game 9

9:00 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

11:20 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:40 p.m.

2:50 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:10 p.m.

6:20 p.m.

Home
Trinity

East Moline

Cathedral

Arthur

Galesburg

Berean

Pool A -3

Pool A -2nd

Pool A - 1%t

<

2017 Boys’ Basketball Junior High Tournament

Visitor
Galesburg

Berean

Trinity

East Moline

Cathedral

Arthur

Pool B - 3™ 5t Place Game

Pool B - 2nd 34 Place Game

Pool B - 1°t 1%t Place Game



