East Moline Christian School 2017 Boys' Basketball Junior High Tournament

Saturday, December 9

Pool A- Cathedral, Galesburg, Trinity

Pool B- Arthur, Berean, East Moline

		Home		Visitor	
Game 1	9:00 a.m.	Trinity	V.	Galesburg	
Game 2	10:10 a.m.	East Moline	٧.	Berean	
Game 3	11:20 a.m.	Cathedral	v.	Trinity	
Game 4	12:30 p.m.	Arthur	٧.	East Moline	
Game 5	1:40 p.m.	Galesburg	v.	Cathedral	
Game 6	2:50 p.m.	Berean	٧.	<u>Arthur</u>	
Game 7	4:00 p.m.	Pool A -3 rd	٧.	Pool B - 3 rd	5 th Place Game
Game 8	5:10 p.m.	Pool A -2 nd	٧.	Pool B - 2 nd	3 rd Place Game
Game 9	6:20 p.m.	Pool A - 1 st	٧.	Pool B - 1 st	1 st Place Game